



\$~67

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 184/2024 &CRL.M.A. 39222/2024**

NEELAM

.....Petitioner

Through: None

versus

SATISH KUMAR SISODIA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Puneet Ahuja, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

Since due to official visit scheduled today, no time left, renotify on
06.08.2026.

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

APRIL 30, 2026/So